
Medaille (5-10,2-3 AMCC) -vs- Hiram (10-4,4-0 AMCC)
2/26/2022 at  ()

 
 

 
Medaille (5-10,2-3 AMCC)

 
 
Hiram (10-4,4-0 AMCC)

 
 

Site:  ()
Date: 2/26/2022   Attendance: 29   Time: 1:48 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Medaille (1) 25 20 25 23
Hiram (3) 19 25 27 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
13 Dickerson, Matt 4 11 5 32 .188 1 0 2 4 0 2 0 7 0 0 14
15 Smith, Brandon 4 1 3 9 -.222 33 2 1 3 2 3 0 8 1 0 5.5
1 Shiflet Jr, Joshua 4 0 1 4 -.250 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 14 0 1 1
8 Jackson, Malachi 4 16 11 39 .128 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 7 1 1 17
9 Htoo, Gay Doh 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0
10 Hassell, Tyler 4 7 5 19 .105 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 9.5
11 Muriel, George 4 9 0 18 .500 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 6 0 3 12
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Totals 32 44 25 121 .157 37 2 5 14 4 12 0 45 2 10 59.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 5 29 0.276
2 11 4 28 0.25
3 13 7 30 0.2
4 7 9 34 -0.059

44 25 121 .157

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
9 Fischer, Cory 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0
14 Montero, Kilvio 4 16 8 37 .216 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 14 0 0 17
1 Cassell, Nathan 4 6 8 33 -.061 1 0 3 1 0 3 0 3 0 2 10.5
5 Boehner, Dangelo 4 10 2 16 .500 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 3 0 0 12.5
11 Diaz de Padilla, Andrew 4 3 1 7 .286 38 1 3 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 7
8 Jones, Josh 4 0 3 9 -.333 0 0 3 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 3.5
15 Scheidegger, Garrett 4 7 5 15 .133 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 8.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
6 Moseley, Ben 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0
13 Supan, Tom 1 1 2 3 -.333 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1.5
17 Albano, Matthew 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 37 43 29 120 .117 39 1 10 13 0 15 2 40 1 5 60.5

Set K E TA %
1 9 6 26 0.115
2 10 7 23 0.13
3 15 6 33 0.273
4 9 10 38 -0.026

43 29 120 .117

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 6 8 11 7 32
Lead changes 2 6 5 2 15


